THE DATASHEET OF
MLX90287LZC-AAA-000-RX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Quick Reference MLX90287 MLX90297
Minimum speed Configurable* Configurable*
Speed curve Fixed Configurable*
10%/20%/30%
Average Fan current < 450 mA < 600 mA

2
1
Order code* Grade Package FG/RD Current limit
MLX90287KZC-AAA-000 Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG N/A
MLX90297KZC-AAF-108 Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 FG 800 mA
MLX90297KZC-ABF-108 Industrial/Consumer ZC: Straight leads SOIC8 RD 800 mA
MLX90297KLW-AAF-109 Industrial/Consumer LW: DFN10 3x3x1 FG 960 mA
MLX90297LLW-AAF-108 Automotive LW: DFN10 3x3x1 FG 800 mA
MLX90297LLW-AAF-206 Automotive LW: DFN10 3x3x1 FG 660 mA
MLX90297LLW-ABF-206 Automotive LW: DFN10 3x3x1 RD 660 mA
APPLICATION VISUALS
ORDERING INFORMATION
* More ordering codes are available, please contact your sales representative for more information.
Gaming
Fridge
(Low noise white goods)
Power supply fans, CPU fans, System fans and Cooling fans
LED headlight fans
Air purifier
(Home appliance)
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View MLX90287LZC-AAA-000-RX on WIN SOURCE
Melexis Technologies NV Information
Optimize Your Supply Chain with WIN SOURCE Solutions
Global Sourcing Solution
Obsolete Management